PORTWEST

FDO5 - Steel Leather Winter High Boot
S3L SC HRO CI SR

Collection: Wire Lace System
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Action Leather
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber
Outer Carton: 4

Product information

This innovative high leg boot is an ideal choice for the harshest winters and
cold environments. Features includes a warm faux fur lining rated down to -
302C cold and a wire lace system which can be tightened or loosened with a
single gloved hand. The leg padding, robust TPU heel counter and scuffcap
give extra protection and stability. A deep cleated, nitrile rubber outsole
provides outstanding grip.

Wire Lace System

The innovative wire lace system is designed with double strength wire
for excellent durability. Features include a raised texture on dial for
better fastening grip, rubberised dial chassis for better abrasion and a
quick release push/pull locking clasp. Engineered central cavities aids
wire tension across the vamp of the shoe and is specially positioned on
the shoe to ensure a levelled, all-over, comfortable fit. Features

] - Faux fur lined for added warmth and comfort
Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest - Angled top line for better fit and leg flexibility
fi i llection.
oot protection collection - Robust internal leg zip for enhanced comfort

- Padded collar for added comfort

Standards - Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety
EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S3L (SC HRO CI) - Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue

- Quick release wire lace fastening system, engineered to give an overall
secure fit

- Steel toe cap
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- Heat resistant outsole 300°C
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Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FDO5BKR35
FDO5BKR36
FD05BKR37
FD05BKR38
FD05BKR39
FDO5BKR40

FDO5BKR41
FDO5BKR42
FD05BKR43
FD05BKR44
FD05BKR45
FD05BKR46
FDO5BKR47

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.5370
1.5230
1.5730
1.6220
1.6650
1.7240
1.7820
1.9160
1.9130
2.0230
2.0670
2.1210
2.2030

Cubic(m?®)
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0601
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700

EAN13

5036108478620
5036108478637
5036108478644
5036108478651
5036108478668
5036108478675
5036108478682
5036108478699
5036108478705
5036108478712
5036108478729
5036108478736
5036108478743

GTIN/DUN14

15036108965394
15036108965400
15036108965417
15036108965424
15036108965431
15036108965448
15036108965455
15036108965462
15036108965479
15036108965486
15036108965493
15036108965509
15036108965516




